1. #25023
#31115

2. #35688
#24164

3. #23392
#14112

4. #32827
#32830

5. #24176
#11674

6. #42871
#23878

7. #24918
#13811

8. #31489
#19717

BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan
ALTINEL Koray

YATSKOUSKI  Siarhei
MIKISHKA Artur
DOROGIN Alexey
KRIVONOS Vitaly
BARKOV Roman
GRACHYQV Igor
YAKIMAU Artsem
SMIRNOU Artsiom
NOMURA Ryonosuke
NAGATA Shinya
SCHULDT Matthias
FRITZSCHE Lars

BEST Moritz
GESSWEIN Tim-Oliver

TUR
TUR
M BLR
M BLR
B RUS
B RUS

3 «az
3 «az
M BLR
M BLR
® JPN
® JPN
B R
B R

B R
B R

1999
2000

2000
1999

1999
1997

2002
2000

1998
1997

1999
1996

2000
1997

2000
1996

S1
1.0

2.0

1.5

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

S2
0.5

2.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

S3
2.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

1.5

S4
1.5

1.5

1.0

S5
1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

S6
1.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

S7
15

2.0

2.5

2.0

S8
2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

S9 S10 L

1.5

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

25

3.0

2.5

1.0

1.5
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MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

E
8.40

8.00

775

7.90

4.15

1.65

0.80

0.75

D
111

13.1

13.8

12.4

6.9

3.2

1.8

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Boys — Final

H
9.25

8.70

8.90

8.80

4.50

0.85

0.95

Synchro  Total

18.40 47.150
16.60 46.400
15.60 46.050

16.80 -0.2 — 45.700

9.60 25.150
3.20 9.600
2.00 5.450
1.80 5.300

Score

47.150

46.400

46.050

45.700

25.150

9.600

5.450

5.300

Contact us



1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

#24176
#11674

#23392
#14112

#35688
#24164

#24918
#13811

#42871
#23878

#32827
#32830

#31489
#19717

#25023
#31115

#24380
#22944

#24953
#24947

#23970
#34532

#30970
#30969

#31032
#10656

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Boys — Qualification

YAKIMAU
SMIRNOU

DOROGIN
KRIVONOS

YATSKOUSKI
MIKISHKA

SCHULDT
FRITZSCHE

NOMURA
NAGATA

BARKOV
GRACHYOV

BEST
GESSWEIN

BUYUKARSLAN
ALTINEL

BERGSMA
TEILLERS

DOMINGUES
SANTOS

WYSKIEL
FIGLAK

SHAPAR
LEVY

ROGOZINSKI
KOLODZIEJ

Artsem
Artsiom

Alexey
Vitaly
Siarhei
Artur

Matthias
Lars

Ryonosuke
Shinya
Roman
Igor
Moritz
Tim-Oliver
Dogukan
Koray

Daan
Roeland

Jose

Diogo
Maciej
Dominik
Dan

Hadar Moni

Jakub
Karol

1998
1997

1999
1997

2000
1999

2000
1997

1999
1996

2002
2000

2000
1996

1999
2000

2000
1998

1996
1998

2001
1997

2001
1998

1996
1996

S1
2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

2.5

0.5

3.5

0.5

2.5

2.5

1.5

S2
2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

S3
2.5

2.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

1.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

S4
2.0

0.5

1.5

2.0

2.5

1.0

2.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

25

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

S6
1.5

25

1.5

2.0

20

25

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

S7
2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

35

3.5

S8
25

25

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.0

3.0

S9
2.5

2.5

1.5

2.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.0

3.0

S10 L

2.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

35

3.0

3.5

0

3.0

0.5

5.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

E
7.90

7.90

7.85

7.80

7.80

8.00

7.20

8.30

755

8.10

7.05

7.25

6.85

139

13.8

133

13.6

14.8

12.4

134

111

11.8

10.2

12.8

10.3

12.0

9.15

8.95

8.75

8.90

9.10

9.45

8.95

9.45

8.95

9.30

8.60

8.75

8.60

Synchro
18.60

18.00

18.00

17.40

15.60

17.00

17.20

17.80

18.00

18.20

17.20

16.40

12.80

Total
49.550

48.650

47.900

47.700

47.300

46.850

46.750

46.650

46.300

45.800

45.650

-0.3 — 42.400

40.250

Score

49.550

48.650

47.900

47.700

47.300

46.850

46.750

46.650

46.300

45.800

45.650

42.400

40.250



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

#24843
#34656

#9308
#23726

#42728
#42738

#30103
#42779

#31288
#18061

#14110
#35599

#33783
#36483

#30944
#19571

#23152
#18168

SOERENSEN
KLINGENBJERG

MIHALEV
YORDANOV

CHOATE
IOVAN

WINER
MALVONE

CHARTIER
RENAULT

SELYUTIN
SANIKIDZE

DOMURO
FERNANDEZ

PETTERSSON
WEDBERG

AFONSO

Peter
Kristoffer

Mariyan
Ivelin

Samuel
Taro

Andrew
Michael

Julian
Brendan

Oleg
Timur

Lucas
Daniel

Herman
Petter

Luis

SAMPAIO ROMAO Tiago

- nmn
c
w
>

2001
2000

1999
2000

2000
2000

1999
2000

1999
1996

1998
1999

2000
2001

2000
1998

1998
1999

S1
3.0

15

3.0

3.0

1.0

1.5

2.5

3.0

S2
2.0

15

2.5

3.0

2.0

S3
3.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

S4
3.5

3.5

2.0

S5
3.5

2.0

3.5

2.0

S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L
30 3.0 25 25

2.0
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MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

E
6.35

5.00

3.50

3.70

2.45

0.85

0.75

0.70

D H

10.2 8.20
6.3 545
47 4.65
53 450
49 270
1.8 090
1.5 090
1.5 085

Synchro
14.00

10.20

8.80

7.60

5.00

1.60

1.80

1.60

Total
38.750

26.950

21.650

21.100

15.050

-0.2 —» 4.950

4.950

4.650

0

Score

38.750

26.950

21.650

21.100

15.050

4.950

4.950

4.650

Contact us



1. #13299
#13115

2. #9327
#9326

3. #30675
#24523

4. #24170
#24172

5. #31330
#24902

6. #23723
#23740

7. #34724
#24562

8. #31334
#19699

MEIERING Floor

DE GRAAF Catharina
PENEVA Hristina
PENEVA Mariela
NICHOLSON Kate
DAVIDSON Madaline
MANKEVICH  Palina
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
SCHULDT Christine
BUCHHOLZ Charmaine
MAKULOVA  Anita
MANOLOVA  Desislava
GLAZEBROOK Britney
HOARE Cassandra

BAUMANN Isabel
ROESLER Aileen

1996
1996

1999
1996

1998
1999

2000
2000

2002
2000

2001
2000

2001
2000

2001
1999

S1
3.0

1.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

3.0

1.5

0.5

S2
3.0

1.0

2.5

1.0

0.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

25

2.0

2.0

S4
2.5

25

2.5

35

2.0

2.0

S5
4.0

3.0

2.0

2.5

35

2.5

2.0

S6
2.5

2.0

1.5

2.5

3.5

2.0

3.0

S7
2.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.5

S8
2.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

4.0

1.5

2.0

S9
3.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

25

2.5

3.0

S10 L

4.0

3.0

3.5

2.5

3.5

3.0

2.5

0

1.5

0.5

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Nov 16, 2017 3:57:46 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013-2017

@ & sporttech Ltd.

MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

E
7.05

7.80

7.80

7.80

6.85

775

7.90

2.70

D
10.6

9.2

9.9

10.4

10.3

9.2

9.4

2.4

H
9.10

8.95

9.35

8.90

9.30

9.30

9.00

2.80

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec
Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Girls — Final

Synchro Total

18.80

18.60

17.00

16.80

17.20

16.20

15.80

5.20

45.550

44.550

44.050

43.900

43.650

42.450

42.100

13.100

Score

45.550

44.550

44.050

43.900

43.650

42.450

42.100

13.100

Contact us



1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

#24170
#24172

#31334
#19699

#34724
#24562

#237123
#23740

#9327
#9326

#30675
#24523

#13299
#13115

#31330
#24902

#37805
#23948

#24741
#31110

#24955
#25106

#22326
#19598

#24573
#24559

25th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions 16-19 November, 2017, Sofia, Bulgaria, Arena Armeec

Synchronised trampoline — 17-21 Girls — Qualification

MANKEVICH Palina
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
BAUMANN Isabel
ROESLER Aileen
GLAZEBROOK Britney
HOARE Cassandra
MAKULOVA Anita
MANOLOVA Desislava
PENEVA Hristina
PENEVA Mariela
NICHOLSON Kate
DAVIDSON Madaline
MEIERING Floor

DE GRAAF Catharina
SCHULDT Christine
BUCHHOLZ Charmaine
BALCERZEWSKA Michalina
KLESZCZ Krystyna
PENG Beatriz
MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
CARVALHO Mariana
CORREIA Sofia
GARCIA Mariola
NUNEZ Patricia
RAYMENT Georgia
HAGARTY Carina

M BLR
M BLR
el
B R

AUS
AUS
B BUL
B BUL

B BUL
B BUL
NZL
NZL
= NED
== NED
el
B R

= POL
= POL

POR
POR
POR
POR
B0 Mex
B-0 MEex
AUS
AUS

2000
2000

2001
1999

2001
2000

2001
2000

1999
1996

1998
1999

1996
1996

2002
2000

1996
1999

1999
2000

1998
2001

2000
1999

2000
2000

S1
2.0

0.5

1.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

0.5

0.5

3.5

S2
1.0

1.5

1.5

1.0

2.0

2.5

15

1.5

3.5

0.5

1.0

3.0

S3
2.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

2.5

1.0

2.0

3.0

S4
2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

35

2.5

3.0

15

2.0

4.0

S5
2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

1.5

3.0

3.0

S6
25

25

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

2.5

1.0

2.0

3.0

S7
2.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

S8
1.0

2.0

1.5

3.0

25

0.5

2.5

4.0

2.5

1.5

3.0

1.5

3.5

S9 S10 L

2.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

25

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

3.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

2.5

4.0

0.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

1.5

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

E
795

8.30

8.20

7.65

7.60

8.00

715

6.95

740

755

8.35

8.10

6.70

104

9.2

9.4

9.2

9.2

9.9

10.6

10.3

10.5

8.9

8.0

7.7

9.9

9.35

9.60

9.40

9.50

9.55

9.65

9.35

9.10

9.20

9.10

9.45

9.40

9.05

Synchro Total

18.80

19.20

18.80

19.00

19.00

17.00

17.40

18.00

17.20

18.40

18.00

17.40

16.80

46.500

46.300

45.800

45.350

45.350

44.550

44.500

44.350

44.300

43.950

43.800

42.600

42.450

Score

46.500

46.300

45.800

45.350

45.350

44.550

44.500

44.350

44.300

43.950

43.800

42.600

42.450



14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

#22126
#20070

#25216
#20109

#31024
#31025

#19653
#19660

#31020
#34185

#24486
#24515

#16042
#30362

#34657
#23710

#17932
#20015

#30030
#30186

REZENDE
RODRIGUES

ARAMAYO
MALDONADO

TUJULA
SALLI

CHEZZI
VAN DER SANDEN

ESKOLA
TAMPER

LEBEDEVA
GOLOTA

SILHAN
VAN NATTA

FLENSBURG
LEMOINE

FRESNEDA
ROMERO ROSARIO

SCHEIN
SEPE

Luara
Maria

Pilar
Lucila

Oona
Saana

Grace
Aukje
Oona
Salla
lana
Meri
Shea
Trinity
Alice
Alva

Maria
Noemi

Ariana
Katie

IRIR FIE

2001
2000

2001
2000

2001
1999

1997
1999

1999
1999

2001
2000

1999
1999

1999
1998

1999
2000

1997
1998

S1
1.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

S2
2.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

15

3.0

S3
3.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

S4
2.5

2.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

1.5

S5
3.0

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

S6
3.0

3.5

2.0

3.0

3.0

1.0

S7
3.0

2.5

4.0

2.5

3.0

1.0

S8
25

2.5

3.0

2.5

2.5

1.5

S9
3.0

2.5

2.5

3.0

S10 L

2.5

4.0

3.5

4.0

3.0
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MINISTRY OF YOUTH AND SPORTS

0.5

0.5

1.5

1.0

1.0

E
7.40

715

6.95

7.05

715

7.05

1.45

0.70

0.70

0.80

8.7

8.3

8.2

8.1

7.8

2.5

15

1.5

13

9.40

9.35

8.90

9.40

9.40

740

1.80

0.95

0.90

0.95

Synchro Total

17.20

16.80

17.80

17.00

14.80

14.20

3.80

2.00

1.60

1.60

42.200

42.000

41.950

41.650

39.450

36.450

9.550

5.150

4.700

4.650

Score

42.200

42.000

41.950

41.650

39.450

36.450

9.550

5.150

4.700

4.650

Contact us



